
Extrato por período
Cliente: GRAZIELLE COMIN OLIVEIRA

Conta: 0400 / 013 / 00040680-1

Data: 18/09/2019 - 21:00

Mês: Fevereiro/2019

Período: 1 - 28

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/02/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 14,85 C

01/02/2019 011245 CRED TEV 700,00 C 714,85 C

01/02/2019 011454 CRED TEV 70,00 C 784,85 C

02/02/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 784,85 C

02/02/2019 000000 CRED JUROS 0,05 C 784,90 C

04/02/2019 041531 SAQUE ATM 30,00 D 754,90 C

04/02/2019 379493 PG LUZ/GAS 153,09 D 601,81 C

04/02/2019 382123 PAG FONE 391,13 D 210,68 C

04/02/2019 684889 PAG BOLETO 84,71 D 125,97 C

06/02/2019 061504 COMPRA ELO 58,90 D 67,07 C

07/02/2019 071711 DP DIN LOT 750,00 C 817,07 C

07/02/2019 620565 DOC ELET 873,00 C 1.690,07 C

07/02/2019 071817 SAQUE ATM 530,00 D 1.160,07 C

08/02/2019 081407 SAQUE ATM 810,00 D 350,07 C

08/02/2019 190208 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 347,97 C

11/02/2019 103414 DP DINH AG 900,00 C 1.247,97 C

11/02/2019 110727 SAQUE ATM 346,00 D 901,97 C

11/02/2019 111245 SAQUE ATM 810,00 D 91,97 C

11/02/2019 111739 SAQUE ATM 2,00 D 89,97 C

11/02/2019 190211 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 87,87 C

11/02/2019 190211 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 85,77 C

11/02/2019 190211 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 83,67 C

18/02/2019 181908 CRED TEV 66,00 C 149,67 C

18/02/2019 182036 CRED TEV 180,00 C 329,67 C

18/02/2019 181728 DP DIN LOT 800,00 C 1.129,67 C

18/02/2019 181243 SAQUE LOT 60,00 D 1.069,67 C

18/02/2019 181424 COMPRA ELO 9,65 D 1.060,02 C

19/02/2019 191317 SAQUE ATM 750,00 D 310,02 C



19/02/2019 191332 COMPRA ELO 6,17 D 303,85 C

19/02/2019 190219 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 301,75 C

20/02/2019 201638 COMPRA ELO 3,72 D 298,03 C

21/02/2019 211316 DP DIN LOT 650,00 C 948,03 C

21/02/2019 211429 SAQUE ATM 884,00 D 64,03 C

21/02/2019 255777 PAG AGUA 63,66 D 0,37 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


